Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Goodyer - (830810) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.72
37.73
37.80
37.80
38.20
38.24
38.31
38.54
38.63
38.64
38.68
38.78
39.07
39.37
39.56
39.67
41.48
42.20
42.84
43.67
44.69
46.56
46.93
48.21
50.73

50.73

ccona

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
425
422
422
409
408
406
398
396
395
394
391
382
374
368
365
319
303
290
274
255
226
220
203
174
174

Round

I T T T m ™

m I I M

Date

16/12/18
17112117
18/12/16
26/11/17
12/03/16
17/07/21
16/10/16
11/03/17
21/10117
06/11/16
23/03/18
24/03/17
24/06/17
29/10/16
31/07/16
03/12/16
16/01/16
24/10/15
09/05/15
25/01/15
01/11/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
21/04/13
09/02/13
09/02/13

AcinTi4n

Meet

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
City of Cambridge Spring Open

Cambridge Spring Open

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Biggleswade Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Swindon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Newmarket
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Aaabesidan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2

4
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4

[ TR PR a

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.U4
1:04.69
1:14.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.24
37.72
38.68
37.73
37.80
38.63
39.07
38.78
38.54
37.80
39.67
38.64
39.37
38.31
39.56
38.20
41.48
42.20
42.84
43.67
44.69
46.56
46.93
48.21
50.73
50.73
55.04

1:04.69

1:14.51

Copyright 2024

84
55

WA Pts

408
425
394
425
422
396
382
391
398
422
365
395
374
406
368
409
319
303
290
274
255
226
220
203
174
174
136

55

Round

I m T m I

-n

I m I I

10/VUr1c
27/06/11
18/09/10

Date

17/07/21
16/12/18
23/03/18
17112117
26/11/17
2111017
24/06/17
24/03/17
11/03/17
18/12/16
03/12/16
06/11/16
29/10/16
16/10/16
31/07/16
12/03/16
16/01/16
24/10/15
09/05/15
25/01/15
01/11/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
21/04/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
15/07/12
27/06/11
18/09/10

LIy Ul vdlliunuye suttiner vperi
St Neots Swans Open

Biggleswade Club Champs

Meet

Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Cambridge Spring Open

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

St Neots Swans Open

Biggleswade Club Champs

vainunuye
St Neots

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Swindon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
St Neots

Biggleswade

Pag§2/2

Diyyieswaue
Biggleswade 4

Biggleswade 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



