Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Goodyer - (830810) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Γime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
37.72	425	F	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
37.73	425	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
37.80	422	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
37.80	422	F	26/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
38.20	409	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
38.24	408	F	17/07/21	Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
38.31	406	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
38.54	398	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
38.63	396	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
38.64	395	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
38.68	394	Н	23/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
38.78	391	Н	24/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
39.07	382	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
39.37	374	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
39.56	368	Н	31/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	C Beds SS	3
39.67	365	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
41.48	319	F	16/01/16	Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
42.20	303	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
42.84	290	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
43.67	274	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
44.69	255	F	01/11/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
46.56	226	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
46.93	220	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
48.21	203	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
50.73	174	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
50.73	174	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
ight 2024	106	ш	15/07/10	City of Cambridge Cummar Open	Cambridge	Powered By SPORT	reveti

55.04	130	п	13/0//12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Campinge	Diggleswaue	Page 2/2
1:04.69	84	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Biggleswade	4
1:14.51	55		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.24	408	F	17/07/21	Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
37.72	425	F	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
38.68	394	Н	23/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
37.73	425	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
37.80	422	F	26/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
38.63	396	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
39.07	382	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
38.78	391	Н	24/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
38.54	398	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
37.80	422	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
39.67	365	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
38.64	395	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	2
39.37	374	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
38.31	406	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
39.56	368	Н	31/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	C Beds SS	3
38.20	409	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
41.48	319	F	16/01/16	Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
42.20	303	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
42.84	290	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
43.67	274	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
44.69	255	F	01/11/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
46.56	226	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
46.93	220	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
48.21	203	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
50.73	174	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
50.73	174	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
55.04	136	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:04.69	84	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Biggleswade	4
1:14.51	55		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS